
Bigger Better Brains
Educator Course

Invest in your music teachers and music 
program and they will
• Support student reading and numeracy 

skills with creative, new and practical ideas 
• Increase student wellbeing with their new 

neuromusical knowledge 
• Make positive school-wide change with 

leading and informed research
• Enhance their communication skills around 

the benefi ts of music learning for parents, 
school leaders and board members

• Strengthen parent support and 
engagement by growing the music 
program

• Boost academic results in Maths, English 
and Science

Features of the BBB Educator course 
• 10 hours of TQI accredited professional 

learning
• Two days’ learning directly from Dr Anita 

Collins
• Connect with like-minded music educators
• Access to a private Facebook community 

Teachers’ will come away with
• The language and knowledge to 

confi dently explain how music learning 
benefi ts brain development

• Skills in applying the neuromusical research 

into the classroomr studio

The BBB Educator Course is designed for music educators, therapists, primary and early childhood 
educators to gain expertise and confi dence in how music learning impacts on brain development. 
Participants will get two days of direct instruction from world renowned neuromusical educator, Dr 
Anita Collins.

Australia’s most popular course on music learning and brain development

BBB Educator Course Information

Cost $750 for two days

SCAN ME
to fi nd out more

Payment School Invoice

$300 refundable deposit

$150 non-refundable deposit

Included Course workbook, access to 

exclusive online resources, 

BBB merchandise and 

apparel, all food provided

Venue CBD Conference Facility

Teachers 

Standards

APS 1.2, 1,5, 2.1, 2.5, 6.1, 6.3, 6.4.



The BBB Educator programThe BBB Educator program

Day 1
8:15am

8:45am

10:00am

11:00am

11:30am

12:45pm

1:15pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

Registration

Break

Lunch

Conclude

Brain Science 101 - Getting your head around neuroscience research

Music learning & Language - How are they connected?

Music learning & Executive Function - How does music help all learning?

Music learning & Social/Emotional development - Social skills and wellbeing

Questions and Applications - Question time and new practical applications

Day 2
8:15am

8:45am

9:15am

10:00

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:45pm

1:15pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

Coffee,  tea and chat

Break 

Lunch

Questions - Time to discuss any thoughts from Day 1

Music as a diagnostic tool - Using music learning to manage learning

Music as an advocacy tool - Using scientifi c research in advocacy

Questions and Goals - Supercharging your teaching and advocacy

Certifi cation of BBB Educators

The brain chronology tree - How the brain develops with music

Music as a teaching tool - Best practices

Music as a teaching tool - Pedagogy

“This course is a must! I introduced a new approach to my
teaching after the course and have gone from 5 to 22

students in my music program.”
Sally, Adelaide, Head of Music


