Bigger Better Brains Educator Course



Australia's most popular course on music learning and brain development

The BBB Educator Course is designed for music educators, therapists, primary and early childhood educators to gain expertise and confidence in how music learning impacts on brain development. Participants will get two days of direct instruction from world renowned neuromusical educator, Dr Anita Collins.

Invest in your music teachers and music program and they will

- Support student reading and numeracy skills with creative, new and practical ideas
- Increase student wellbeing with their new neuromusical knowledge
- Make positive school-wide change with leading and informed research
- Enhance their communication skills around the benefits of music learning for parents, school leaders and board members
- Strengthen parent support and engagement by growing the music program
- Boost academic results in Maths, English and Science

Features of the BBB Educator course

- 10 hours of TQI accredited professional learning
- Two days' learning directly from Dr Anita Collins
- · Connect with like-minded music educators
- Access to a private Facebook community

SCAN ME to find out more



Teachers' will come away with

- The language and knowledge to confidently explain how music learning benefits brain development
- Skills in applying the neuromusical research into the classroom

BBB Educator Course Information

Cost \$750 for two days

Payment School Invoice

\$300 refundable deposit

\$150 non-refundable deposit

Included Course workbook, access to

exclusive online resources.

BBB merchandise and

apparel, all food provided

Venue CBD Conference Facility

Teachers APS 1.2, 1,5, 2.1, 2.5, 6.1, 6.3, 6.4.

Standards





The BBB Educator program

Day 1	8:15am	Registration
	8:45am	Brain Science 101 - Getting your head around neuroscience research
	10:00am	Music learning & Language - How are they connected?
	11:00am	Break
	11:30am	Music learning & Executive Function - How does music help all learning?
	12:45pm	Lunch
	1:15pm	Music learning & Social/Emotional development - Social skills and wellbeing
	2:30pm	Questions and Applications - Question time and new practical applications
	3:30pm	Conclude

Day 2	8:15am	Coffee, tea and chat
	8:45am	Questions - Time to discuss any thoughts from Day 1
	9:15am	The brain chronology tree - How the brain develops with music
	10:00	Music as a diagnostic tool - Using music learning to manage learning
	10:30am	Music as a teaching tool - Best practices
	11:00am	Break
	11:30am	Music as a teaching tool - Pedagogy
	12:45pm	Lunch
	1:15pm	Music as an advocacy tool - Using scientific research in advocacy
	2:30pm	Questions and Goals - Supercharging your teaching and advocacy
	3:30pm	Certification of BBB Educators

"This course is a must! I introduced a new approach to my teaching after the course and have gone from 5 to 22 students in my music program."